
 

Preliminary Schedule for the Summer School 2024 – Part 1 at TU Graz 

Time 
Monday 

July 8 
Tuesday 

July 9 
Wednesday 

July 10 
Thursday 

July 11 
Friday 
July 12 

9:00- 

Arrival in Graz 

Welcome Event and 
Opening Remarks 

Lecture 1 

Transfer to AVL List 

Travel from Graz to 
Gosau/Salzburg 

10:00 

Tour at AVL List 
10:00- 

TU Graz Campus Tour 
and 

Department Tour 

11:00 

11:00- 

12:00 

Lunch Break 
Lunch sponsored by AVL 

List 12:00- 
Lunch Break 

13:00 Transfer to TU Graz 

13:00- 

Intercultural Awareness 
Session (ICAS) 

Workshop 
or 

Guided Discussion 

Lecture 2 
Discussion and Closing 

Remarks 

14:00 

14:00- 

15:00 

15:00- 

16:00 

16:00- 
   

17:00 

17:00- 

Meeting with past/future 
outgoing students at 

Herzl Weinstube 

Graz City Tour 
Free time to  

explore the city 
and/or prepare for travels 

18:00 

18:00- 

19:00 

 19:00- 
 

20:00 

 

 TU Graz staff (FTG)  Individual program / no accompaniment by TU Graz 

 Accompanied by TU Graz students  Travel 

 Activity organized by International Office – Welcome Center   
 

https://www.avl.com/en-at/about-avl

